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Surname First Name
Cook Barry barry@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited x x x
Davy Stephane davy@skylab-corporate.com Skylab Industries x x
Destruel Alexandre alexandre.destruel@gtd.es GTD x x
Ferrandiz Thomas thomas.ferrandiz@isae.fr ISAE x x
Ferrer Florit Albert aferrer@computing.dundee.ac.uk UoD x x
Fowell Stuart stuart.fowell@scisys.co.uk SciSys x x
Glushkov Alexander grisly@elvees.com Elvess x x x
Grishin Vyacheslav grishin@se.zgrad.ru Submicron x x x
Hihara Hiroki hihara.hiroki@ntspace.jp NTSpace x x x
Hirakuri Shinya Hirakuri.Shinya@da.mitsubishielectric.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric x x
Honvault Christophe christophe.honvault@astrium.eads.net Astrium Satellites x x
Kempf Gerald gerald.kempf@ruag.com RUAG Space GmbH x
Kisin Alex alexander.b.kisin@nasa.gov NASA x x
Kollias Vangelis v.kollias@teletel.eu TELETEL S.A. x
Lampridis Dimitrios dlampridis@cosine.nl COSINE x
Matsui Kazuto matsui@mail.at-m.or.jp Consultant to 4Links x x
McClements Chris cmcclements@computing.dundee.ac.uk UoD x x
McCullough Michael mike.mccullough@atk.com ATK Space x x
Mendham Peter peter.mendham@scisys.co.uk SciSys x x
Nakamura Minoru nakamura.Minoru@ea.mitsubishielectric.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric x x
Niles Nathaniel Nate.Niles@atk.com ATK Space Systems x x
Nomachi Masaharu nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp Osaka University x x x
Ozaki Masanobu ozaki@astro.isas.jaxa.jp JAXA x x x
Parkes Steve sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk UoD x
Provost-Grellier Antoine antoine.provost-grellier@thalesaleniaspace.com TAS-F x x
Rakow Glenn glenn.p.rakow@nasa.gov NASA x x
Rastetter Paul paul.rastetter@astrium.eads.net Astruim GmbH x
Salanave Matthieu salanave@skylab-corporate.com Skylab Industries x x
Senior Alan alan.senior@sea.co.uk SEA x x x
Sheynin Yuriy sheynin@online.ru St. Petersburg St. Univ. of Aerospace Instr. x x x
Solokhina Tatyana tanya@elnet.msk.ru ELVEES x x x
Tavoularis Antonis a.tavoularis@teletel.eu TELETEL S.A. x
Wahl Michael mwahl@wlgore.com Gore x
Walker Paul Paul@4Links.co.uk 4 Links Limited x x
Yamada Takahiro tyamada@isas.jaxa.jp Jaxa x x x
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Armbruster Philippe philippe.armbruster@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-ED x x x
Suess Martin martin.suess@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-EDP x x x
Magistrati Giorgio giorgio.magistrati@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-EDD x
Taylor Chris chris.taylor@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-EDS x x
Torelli Felice felice.torelli@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-SWS x x
Viana Sanchez Aitor aitor.viana.sanchez@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-EDS x x

Marinis Kostas kostas.marinis@esa.int ESTEC/TEC-EDM x x
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